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Mississauga is now recognized as Canada’s 6th largest and fastest growing city with a population of 713,443 as 
of the Canada 2011 Census representing various cultures from around the world. It is also regarded as one of 
the most diverse cities in Canada as well. It is situated on the outskirts of the province’s capital, Toronto, which 

This ci ty has something for everyoneMISSISSAUGA
Howard Sandler / Shutterstock.com

TWO FAMILY HOME $775,000
5504 Shorecrest

Gorgeous 3100 sq.ft. 4bdrm incl. nanny  suite, fin.bsmt.Hardwood
floors,open concept. Inlaw suite in prof. fin. bsmt. Renovated
kitchen, reno baths, neutral modern decor. Spacious. 

MISSISSAUGA
5628 Freshwater Dr

Stunning 3br.semi-det.hardwood flrs,fin bsmt.,upgraded
kit.with granite counters.Thomas/10th.line. Prime location.
Close to all amenities.

HURONTARIO ONLY $435,000
4635 Regents Terr 37

End Unit Siding On To The Cooksville Creek!! Huge Backyard
Executive T.H. Complex. Main Floor Den With Bay Window. Live In
The Heart Of The City, Close To All Amenities And Major Highways.

FOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALE
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DOWNTOWN OAKVILLE $1,999,000
203- 261 Church St 

London Style Luxury Condo- Downsview Kitchen And Luxurious
Architectural Finishes- Large Terrace With Indoor/Outdoor
Fireplace- Approx. 2,444 Sq Ft. With 10' Ceilings, Open Concept.

HERITAGE HILLS $684,900
5368 Heritage Hills Blvd

Great Home In A Family Oriented Neighbourhood, 4 Large
Bedrooms, Hardwood And Ceramic Floors, Oak Stairs,
Main Floor Laundry.

720SQ FT CONDO $249,900
217 - 3504 Hurontario St

Very Well Kept 1 Br + Den Condo. Upgraded Suite 9' Ceilings,
Granite Countertop And Brk. Area. Central Miss. Location Near Sq
One. Eden Park Built And Designed.

FOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALE
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About Louis & Carmela

Kapeleris 
Our Team Values
We believe that/in
• Exceptional service,
trust and honesty to our
clients
• Creating a home like
environment that is safe,
comfortable and    caring
• Encourage team work
,sharing and collabora-
tion
• Continue learning
through excellence, inno-
vation, and diversity
• Commitment to
enhance the quality of life and consumer needs
• Open Communication and Direct Response follow up to our clients 
• We believe in information and providing Value to our clients
• Knowledge is power, but experience brings Results
• Over 50 years combined Real Estate and Marketing experience
• Exploring unique ways to bring extraordinary results
• Following our Core principals
• Possess Passion, Strong vision and  Commitment Plan
Why did you get into the Real Estate Business?
It was a passion that we had from a very young age watching Our par-
ents  buying, selling, leasing and renovating properties. Real Estate. We
learned that it is all about the numbers, building equity and profit share.
We were very excited to share our experiences and knowledge with
everyone and help them make money too. Our clients were impressed
with our knowledge and we started helping them with first- time own-
ership, move-up buying, , luxury ownership,  down-sizing and eventual-
ly their own investment portfolios.
The opportunity to help people make money and purchase their own
dream homes was a gratifying for them and put a smile on our face. It
gave us both a great deal of  satisfaction that words cannot describe
along with a great sense of pride and the opportunity to create friend-
ships that we knew  would last a lifetime.
What makes you different from other agents?
We put People first…not properties. We treat our clients as if they
were family and friends and provide them with the best business
proposition possible.
Through our passionate vision and commitment plan we achieve
astounding results, We work hard every day and we produce immedi-
ate results.
We have a proven track record.  We have sold over 29 million dollars
in real estate and have negotiated thousands of transactions.
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
Staircase,Limestone, Granite & Hardwood Floors, Expansive
Windows, Decorative Columns, Professionally Landscaped With
Loads Of Mature Perennials And Custom Stone-Scape! 

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE

LUXURY HOMES

MODERN BUNGALOW $1,459,000

Nestled On A Beautiful 95X130 Lot With Towering Mature Trees
In The Heart Of Lorne Park! Enjoy The Open Concept Design
With Soaring Ceilings, Unique Glass Conservatory Addition &
Expansive Windows That Let In Loads Of Natural Light! 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE! $1,295,000
Custom Built Bungalow In Prestigious Lorne Park. Features 3-Car
Garage, Large Lot, Stunning Landscaping, Hardwood
Throughout, Video Surveillance System. Kitchen Features Granite
Counters & Backsplash, Ss Appl. W/O To Yard. O/C Great Rm
Feats Gf, Skylight, W/O To Pool, Main & Master Bths Reno'd
('12). 

STUNNING MATTAMY  $699,000
Sought After Neighbourhood Near Streetsville.9 Ft
Ceilings.Gleaming Hrdwd Flrs&Calif Shutters T/O.Large
Foyer.Main Flr Laundry Has Interior Access To Garage & Stairs
To Bsmt. Dble Sided Gas Frplc In Main Flr Fam O/C To Kit,Loads
Of Storage & W/O To Yard.4 Large Bdrms, Master W/I Closet,
Sep Shower Stall. W/I Linen Cupboard. 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

MAPLE BEACH $449,900

Well Kept 4 Bedroom Home In Desirable Area. Hardwood Floors
Throughout, Crown Mouldings On Main Level. Open Concept.
Finished Basement With Rec. Room And Bedroom. Concrete
Walkway & Large Deck In Backyard With Tool Shed. Include:
Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer & Dryer, All Window
Coverings. Immediate Closing Preferred But Flexible. Central Air.
Show & Sell! Property Shows 10+. 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

VINTAGE GATE ARE $469,888
Custom Interior Thru Out This 12 Year New Open Concept
Bungalow*Boasts Oodles Of Extras* Over 3000 Ft Of Living
Space*Stripped Hrdwd Flrs On Main Fl* Skylight, Cathedral
Ceilings* Bsmnt W/Rec Room, Games Room Or Workshop, 2
Bedrooms + Bath...Could Install Sep Entrance & Kitchen For
Added Income***Granite Front Porch**This Beauty Screams
Class!!

FOR SALEFOR SALE

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALE

SALDALWOOD AREA $479,000
Spectacular 1875 Sq. Ft. Goldpark 3 Large Bedroom All Brick
Detached Home On A Sought After Crescent. Open Concept Floor
Plan With 9 Ft Ceilings On Main & 2nd Flr. Eat-In Kitchen With
Breakfast Bar, Ceramic Floors And Walk Out To Deck. Beautiful
Hardwood Floors Thru-Out And Hardwood Staircase. 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

* Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract with brokerage.

BRIDLEPATH $1,688,000

Prestigious, 5000 sq ft executive family home in Bridlepath. Over
$146k spent on designer renos. Nanny suite on 2nd level & brand
new basement. Master retreat has 5 piece bath with tub & glass
shower, two closets & walk out balcony! Near  UofT , 403, Credit
River Walk & so much more.

FOR SALEFOR SALE



LOCATION, LOCATION $540,000

3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Home In Desireable Lisgar Location.
Close To Schools, Go, Hwy 401 & Shopping Centre.
Bright, Large Kitchen W/Cathedral Clg, Centre Island
& Parquet Floor. Double Sided Fireplace. Open
Concept.

WINSTON CHURCHILL $555,000

Great Detached Home In Quiet Mississauga Area,
Close To 401 & Go Train. New Windows Thru Out.
New Paint Job Throughout The House. New Hardwood
Main Floor And 2nd Level Bedrooms. Kitchen Is
Newly Renovated.

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE

HURONTARIO ONLY $435,000

Beautifully Maintained 4 Bedroom Detached Home
With Finished Basement, 2.5 Baths And Double
Garage. Home Features Upgraded Kitchen With
Granite, Ceramics. Hardwood Floors, Upgraded
Ensuite Bath.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

www.kapeleris.com
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2000 SQ FT $494,900

This Sunfilled Large Design With Open Concept, Upgraded
Kitchen With Granite Countertop, Undermount Sink, Upgraded
Backsplash And Rear Balcony, Overlooking Private Rearyard. 9”
Ceiling In Living/ Dining Room/Kitchen.  

WHAT A PRICE! $450,000

Pie-Shaped Lot With 1.5 Garage Spaces. This Updated Home On
A Child-Friendly Street In Lisgar Feat: Wood-Burning F/P In The
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